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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER                           

 
 
 

Project Name: Term Agreement for Equity Lead 
Service Line Replacements 

 
Specification No.: 1268878 
 
Conference Date:  Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2024 
 

Procurement Specialist: Stacy Stewart 

 
Lead Department: Construction 

Conference Location: Virtual Teams Meeting 

Attendee Name Affiliation E-mail Address 

Mark Carson  IHC Construction Companies, LLC mcarson@ihcconstruction.com 

Becky Woppert Five Star Energy Services, LLC. BWoppert@fivestarenergyservices.com 

Ernie Ziel Five Star Energy Services, LLC. EZiel@fivestarenergyservices.com 

Philip Petronell Five Star Energy Services, LLC. PPetronelli@fivestarenergyservices.com 

Jamie Duffy  Core and Main Jamie.Duffy@coreandmain.com 

Jeffrey Engel  Miller Pipeline Jeffrey.Engel@millerpipeline.com 

Lauren J Kucik  Miller Pipeline Lauren.Kucik@millerpipeline.com 

Jason G Tilidetzke  Miller Pipeline Jason.Tilidetzke@millerpipeline.com 

Anne Emerson Mercury LLC aemerson@mercuryllc.com 
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Kevin Ozenne Still Waters Consulting, LLC. kevinozenne@stillwatersmc.com 

Stacy Stewart City of Chicago – Dept. of Procurement Services Stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington City of Chicago – Dept. of Water Management  

Michael Grillo City of Chicago – Dept. of Water Management  

Joel Vieyra City of Chicago – Dept. of Water Management  

Matthew Quinn City of Chicago – Dept. of Water Management  

Cory J Winland  City of Chicago – Dept. of Water Management  
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